SUOMEN KEILAILULIITTO

HENKILOKOHTAISET TULOKSET

3. KIERROS

nimi

Oksman Karri
Leskinen Simo
Jahi Joonas
Jehkinen Joonas
Salonen Petteri
Kallio Jesse
Uotila Pasi

Ratia Jari
Puharinen Pyry
Hurri Kari
Lehtonen Kimmo
Tonteri Juhani
Heinonen Markus
Marjakangas Jarno
Kivela Riku-Petteri
Pajari Olli-Pekka
Hyytia Tatu
Puumala Henrik
Hirvonen Mikko
Konttila Saku
Rissanen Juho
Lénnroth Magnus
Melanen Markus
Laitinen Teemu
Ranta Tony
Heino Mika
Truus Kert
Riikonen Petri
Mannonen Petri
Valaranta Samu
Teivainen Tommi
Hietarinne Klaus-Kristian
Javanainen Sami
Welin Oskar
Hintikainen Janne
Sinilaakso Jarmo
Saari Kari
Pikkarainen Peetu
Juselius Matti
Lonnroth Patrik
Savinainen Mika
Lindholm Jesse
Marjamaki Lari
Rikkola Juuso
Salin Sami

Aalto Lassi
Karkkainen Nico
Mayry Pekka
Jarvinen Tero
Broms Atte
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joukkue sarjat
TPS
Bay

GB
Mainarit
TKK
TPS
Mainarit
Bay

GB
Ysisata
GB

Bay
TKK
TPS
WRB
GB
WRB
TKK
JoesGold
Patteri
Mainarit
Mistral
GH
Mistral
TPS
Mainarit
GB
Ysisata
TKK
TPS
Patteri
GH
Patteri
Ysisata
WRB
Mistral
WRB
Mainarit
RaMe
Mistral
GH
RaMe
WRB
TPS
RaMe
Bay
JoesGold
RaMe
GH
TKK
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tulos raskaat

268

768
1431
1408
1406
1406
1397
1386
1376
1375
1372
1369

909
1350
1336
1334
1320
1314
1306
1306
1303
1084
1300

647
1291
1290
1288
1285
1273
1055
1266
1054
1053
1263
1262
1045
1243

828
1225
1224

811
1208
1206
1005
1194
1190
1179
1175
1173
1159

2
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Lahti

ka.
268,00
256,00
238,50
234,67
234,33
234,33
232,83
231,00
229,33
229,17
228,67
228,17
227,25
225,00
222,67
222,33
220,00
219,00
217,67
217,67
217,17
216,80
216,67
215,67
215,17
215,00
214,67
21417
212,17
211,00
211,00
210,80
210,60
210,50
210,33
209,00
207,17
207,00
204,17
204,00
202,75
201,33
201,00
201,00
199,00
198,33
196,50
195,83
195,50
193,17



Huusko Kalle
Hirvonen Marjo
Nurminen Jukka
Pikkarainen Miro
Turunen Tomi
Hemmi Eemeli
Kovanen Olli
Vaananen Luukas
Selin Janne
Leskinen Roni
Toivonen Toni
Hurskainen Eerik
Tukiainen Antti
Sankilampi Risto
Kahila Otso

Virta Matti
Oksanen Jere
Salomaa Kaaron
Ikdheimonen Matti
Petdjamaa Markku
Maenpaa Jouni
Riikonen Onni

RaMe
JoesGold
Mistral
Ysisata
JoesGold
Patteri
Patteri
JoesGold
GH

Bay
Patteri
GH
Mistral
Ysisata
Mistral
TKK

TPS

Bay
Ysisata
Patteri
GH
Mainarit
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1159
1157
191
948
1127
938
938
1121
747
740
367
547
905
542
896
355
175
867
684
171
303
285
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193,17
192,83
191,00
189,60
187,83
187,60
187,60
186,83
186,75
185,00
183,50
182,33
181,00
180,67
179,20
177,50
175,00
173,40
171,00
171,00
151,50
142,50



